SWITCHCRAFT, INC. 5555 N. Elston Ave. • Chicago, IL 60630
301
SWITCHES
FAX: 773 792-2129
SW
ITCHES
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
Inch

0.590" (15mm) CENTERS
0.787" (20mm) CENTERS
IBS PART NUMBERING CODE
0.394" (10mm) 0.590" (15mm) 0.787" (20mm)
Dimension
Dimension
Dimension
* Please visit the product pages on our website for the most up-to-date product information
SWITCHES
316
w w w . s w i t c h c r a f t . c o m  ® Registered trademark of Switchcraft, Inc.
Note: Contact your Switchcraft Representative for price and delivery
PHONE: 773 792-2700
SW
ITC
HE
S
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
Inch
(mm)
MULTI-SWITCH PUSHBUTTONSMULTI-SWITCH PUSHBUTTONS
SPECIFYING NOTE:
Most pushbuttons can be specified in red, black, green, blue,
white or yellow. “Black-Screen”, amber, clear, and other colors
are also possible. Contact Switchcraft with your requirements.
Unique internal “flip-flop” mechanism permits button face to
change colors without electrical energy, lamps or wiring. When
pushbutton is operated, highly reflective panels inside housing
change position and use ambient light to give a bright illumi-
nated effect. Black pushbuttons are .59" (15mm) high x .63"
(16mm) wide. Display window is .315" (8mm) x .374" (9.5mm)
wide.
NOTE: “FLIP-FLOP” PUSHBUTTONS ARE DESIGNED
FOR USE WITH SERIES 92000 SWITCHES ONLY.
Order “flip-flop” pushbuttons with Series 92000 switches.
TDW-F “Flip-Flop” Pushbutton Part Numbering
MULTI-SWITCH PUSHBUTTONS
SERIES TDWF - “FLIP-FLOP” PUSHBUTTONS
MULTIPLE-STATION SWITCHES (continued)
1. Any pushbutton series can be specified with engraved legends.
2. Buttons are an integral part of switch assembly on Series 65000.
3. Switches stocked without pushbuttons due to wide variety that can be used.
Order buttons separately.
4. Display screens and inserts are also available in a wide choice of colors;
see “SPECIAL EFFECTS COLOR DISPLAY SCREENS AND INSERTS”.
5. Double width button
6. Colored inserts are available in a wide choice of colors;
see “SERIES DW40 COLOR INSERTS”.
TDW-F “FLIP-FLOP” PUSHBUTTON PART NUMBERING
Illuminated Non-Illuminated
Switch Series Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 3 Fig. 4 Fig. 5 Fig. 6 Fig. 7 Fig. 8 Fig. 9
Pushbutton Series1 4004 4095 DW3006 A-590 E-5905 A-650 TDW-F Type I Type II
35000 X-(Std.) X
37000 X (Std.) X
38000 X (Std.) X
650002
67000 X (Std.)
900003 X
920003 X X
IBS3 X X
* Please visit the product pages on our website for the most up-to-date product information
SWITCHCRAFT, INC. 5555 N. Elston Ave. • Chicago, IL 60630
317
SWITCHES
FAX: 773 792-2129
SW
ITCHES
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
Inch
(mm)
MULTI-SWITCH PUSHBUTTONS – SERIES X, Y, & Z GLO-BUTTONMULTI-SWITCH PUSHBUTTONS – SERIES X, Y, & Z GLO-BUTTON
SERIES X, Y AND Z “GLO-BUTTON”
Non-illuminated pushbuttons provide a clearly visible legend